ARYAVART

UNIVERSITY

Notification/Fxam/2025/053 Sehore, Date:-16.12.2025
Time-Table
MBA I Semester Regular/ATKT Examination Dec.- Jan. 2025-26
Time: 12:00 PM to 03:00 PM

Sr. Date Day Subject Code Subject Paper
L. 06.01.2026 Tuesday MBA2311 Management Concepts & Practices I
2. 08.01.2026 Thursday MBA2312 Quantitative Methods 11
3. 10.01.2026 Saturday MBA2313 Mdna,g,uml Economics 11
4. 13.01.2026 Tuesday MBA2314 Communication Skills Y
5. | 16.01.2026 Friday MBA2315 | Intermational Business v
Environment -
6. 20.01.2026 Tuesday MBA2316 Accounting for Manager Vi

) -
Controller of Exaimination

Aryavart University, Sehore

End/ Examination/2025/053 Sehore, Date:-16.12.2025
Copy for information and necessary actions to:-

1. Personal Secretary, Chancellor, Aryavart University, Sehore
Personal Secretary, Vice-Chancellor, Aryavart University, Sehore

w o

Personal Assistant, Registrar, Aryavart University, Sehore

Deputy/ Assistant Registrar (Confidential) Aryavart University, Sehore
I.T. In-charge to upload on website, Aryavart University, Sehore

6. Enquiry Section, Aryavart University, Sehore.

7. Notice Board, Aryavart University, Sehore

o

Dy chlstl ar (l< xam)
Aryavart University, Sehore



ARYAVART

UNIVERSITY

Sehore, Date:-16.12.2025

Time-Table

MBA 111 Semester Regular/ATKT Examination Dec.-Jan. 2025-26
Time: 12:00 PM to 03:00 PM

End/ Examination/2025/053
Copy for information and necessary actions to:-
Personal Secretary, Chancellor, Aryavart University, Sehore.

Personal Secretary, Vice-Chancellor, Aryavart University, Sehore
Personal Assistant, Registrar, Aryavart University, Sehore

Deputy/ Assistant Registrar (Confidential) Aryavart University, Sehore.
I.T. In-charge to upload on website, Aryavart University, Sehore.

W B L N —

Subject Sul p

3 ate . Subject aper

Sr. Date Day Code J ]
Ancinece Polie dHrateole

1. | 03.01.2026 Saturday | MBA2331 | Business Policy & Strategic !
Management

> | 05012026 | Monday | MBA233z | Decision Support System & I
Management Information System

3. 07.01.2026 Wednesday | MBA2333A | MKT:- Consumer Behavior I

4. | 09.01.2026 Friday | MBA2333B | [ Mi-Securily Analysis & IV
Investment Management

5 12.01.2026 Monday MBA2333C ll~l;{“:/— Industrial Relations and Labor v

6. 15.01.2026 Thursday | MBA2333D | RM:- Retail Concepts and Practices Vi

7. | 20.01.2026 Tuesday | MBA2333E | BFoM= Management of Banking VI
and Insurance Institutions

8. 22.01.2026 Thursday | MBA2334A | MKT:- Advertising Management VIl

9. 24.01.2026 Saturday | MBA2334B | FM:- Working Capital Management X

10. | 28.01.2026 | Wednesday | MBA2334c | HRi- Management Training & X
Development

. 30.01.2026 Friday MBA2334D RM:- Markeyng Concepts in Retail X]
Management

12. | 31.01.2026 Saturday | MBA2334p | DF'SM:- Financial Planning and X1
Wealth Management

Order,™

Contmller ot Exan 'atlon
Aryavart University, Sehore

Sehore, Date: -16.12.2025




6. Enquiry Section, Aryavart University, Sehore.
7. Notice Board, Aryavart University, Sehore.
Dy Registrar (Exam)
Aryavart University, Sehore



